i Big Game Safaris
International

Commited to Excellence

Welcome to Big Game Safaris International. Our main goal is to always achieve a high level of client
satisfaction with the services that we provide. This simple approach has effectively fueled our growth
since we opened our doors in 2018. We're thrilled you've decided to visit!

As one of the leading hunting safari agencies in South-Africa and Zimbabwe, we attribute our reputation
to the lasting customer relationships we ‘ve developed throughout the years. We believe that our customers
deserve the highest level of service, and we are commited to providing just that. We put your needs first!

The founding directors and professional hunters Helgard Aucamp and Marco Strydom dedicated
themselves to BGSI. As young entrepreneurs they started learning from the best which helped them to
understand the importance of excellent client care. BGSI will help you fulfill your greatest african safari
dreams. A story full of adventure that will never be forgotten!
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Plainsgame species

Baboon

Buffalo

Bushbuck,
Bushpig
Bluewildebeest
Golden Wildebeest

White Wildebeest
King Wildebeest
Blesbuck,

White Blesbuck,
Yellow Blesbuck,
Crocodile

Duiker

Eland

Giraffe
Gemsbuck,
Impala ram
Sadleback Impala
Black Impala
Jackal
Klipspringer
Kudu bull

Lechwe
Nyala

Ostrich
Redhartebeest

Roan

Sable

Steenbok,

Trophy Hunting
Price List RSA

Price ($)

150-00
<40” 7000-00
>40" PO.R,
700-00
450-00
600-00
<257 850-00
>25"P.0O.R,
P.O.R,
P.O.R,
250-00
400-00
450-00
4500-00
300-00
2500-00
1500-00
800-00
450-00
950-00
850-00
150-00
1200-00
<557 1800-00
>55” P.O.R,
2200-00
2500-00
350-00
900-00
<28” 2500-00
>28" P.O.R,
<427 2800-00
>42” P.O.R,
450-00



Plainsgame species Price (3)

Springbuck, 300-00
147+ 450-00

White Springbuck, 600-00
Copper Springbuck, 600-00
Black Springbuck, 600-00
Coffee Springbuck, 1000-00
Rhebuck, 600-00
Warthog 150-00

<9” +150-00
Waterbuck, 1500-00
Zebra 800-00
BIG GAME
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Daily Rate phpd — 2504

This includes Luxurious accommodation with three meals per day, hunting vehicles and equipment,
professional hunters and trackers, soft drinks and alcoholic beverages.

Airport transfer (Once-off) — 505pp

This includes airport transfer from and to the airport and a meal at a traditional restaurant.

Rifle Hire — 1508

This includes the hire of an accurate, well-suited rifle for the entire safari with the correct ammunition.
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1. 50% of the Daily Rates should be paid upfront to secure your booking, dates and quota.
2. Outstanding balance of 50% to reflect in our account no later than 21 days before the start of the hunt.
3. Trophy fees are payable in cash after the hunt or can be paid upfront before the hunt via bank transfer.

4. Un-used trophy fees will be refunded within 10 days after hunt or the arrangements can be made
regarding the tag paid for.

5. All outstanding balances should be paid for before departure or must be paid for upfront.
6. All injured animals should still be paid for.

7. All trophy preparation and mountings will not be covered by BGSI. An additional quote will be created
for each hunter and their trophies.

Banking Details

Account Name: Big Game Safaris International
Bank Name: First National Bank,

Account Number: 62306538797

Branch Code: 250655

Int. Swift Code: FIRNZAJ]
Reference: Name and Surname — BGSI

If you should have any other inquiries, please contact us on the details below and we will
assist you as soon as possible!

biggamesafarisinternational@gmail.com

Helgard Aucamp +27 60 545 8019
Marco Strydom +27 73 086 7083


mailto:biggamesafarisinternational@gmail.com

See you soon!







