

Big Game Safaris International

Committed to Excellence

Welcome to Big Game Safaris International. Our main goal is to always achieve a high level of client satisfaction with the services that we provide. This simple approach has effectively fueled our growth since we opened our doors in 2018. We're thrilled you've decided to visit!

As one of the leading hunting safari agencies in South-Africa and Zimbabwe, we attribute our reputation to the lasting customer relationships we've developed throughout the years. We believe that our customers deserve the highest level of service, and we are committed to providing just that. We put your needs first!

The founding directors and professional hunters Helgard Aucamp and Marco Strydom dedicated themselves to BGSI. As young entrepreneurs they started learning from the best which helped them to understand the importance of excellent client care. BGSI will help you fulfill your greatest african safari dreams. A story full of adventure that will never be forgotten!





Trophy Hunting Price List RSA

Plainsgame species

Price (\$)

Вабооп	150-00
Buffalo	< 40" 7000-00
	>40" P.O.R
Bushbuck	700-00
Bushpig	450-00
Bluewildebeest	600-00
Golden Wildebeest	< 25" 850-00
	> 25" P.O.R
White Wildebeest	$\mathcal{P}.O.\mathcal{R}$
King Wildebeest	$\mathcal{P}.O.\mathcal{R}$
Blesbuck	250-00
White Blesbuck	400-00
Yellow Blesbuck	450-00
Crocodile	4500-00
Duiker	300-00
Eland	2500-00
Giraffe	1500-00
Gemsbuck	800-00
Impala ram	450-00
Sadleback Impala	950-00
Black Impala	850-00
Jackal	150-00
Klipspringer	1200-00
Kudu bull	<55" 1800-00
	>55" P.O.R
Lechwe	2200-00
Nyala	2500-00
Ostrich	350-00
Redhartebeest	900-00
Roan	< 28" 2500-00
	> 28" P.O.R
Sable	<42" 2800-00
	>42" P.O.R
Steenbok	450-00

\sim \sim \sim			•
Plainsge	ame.	snec	7 <i>es</i>
Lower	~	UPU	,,,,

Price (\$)

Springbuck	300-00
	<i>14"+ 450-00</i>
White Springbuck	600-00
Copper Springbuck	600-00
Black Springbuck	600-00
Coffee Springbuck	1000-00
Rhebuck	600-00
Warthog	150-00
<u> </u>	<9" + 150-00
Waterbuck	1500-00
Zebra	800-00



Daily Rates & Levy's

Daily Rate phpd – 250\$

This includes Luxurious accommodation with three meals per day, hunting vehicles and equipment, professional hunters and trackers, soft drinks and alcoholic beverages.

Airport transfer (Once-off) - 50\$pp

This includes airport transfer from and to the airport and a meal at a traditional restaurant.

Rifle Hire – 150\$

This includes the hire of an accurate, well-suited rifle for the entire safari with the correct ammunition.



Payments L Banking Details

- 1. 50% of the Daily Rates should be paid upfront to secure your booking, dates and quota.
- 2. Outstanding balance of 50% to reflect in our account no later than 21 days before the start of the hunt.
- 3. Trophy fees are payable in cash after the hunt or can be paid upfront before the hunt via bank transfer.
- 4. Un-used trophy fees will be refunded within 10 days after hunt or the arrangements can be made regarding the tag paid for.
- 5. All outstanding balances should be paid for before departure or must be paid for upfront.
- 6. All injured animals should still be paid for.
- 7. All trophy preparation and mountings will not be covered by BGSI. An additional quote will be created for each hunter and their trophies.

Banking Details

Account Name: Big Game Safaris International

Bank Name: First National Bank

Account Number: **62306538797**

Branch Code: **250655**

Int. Swift Code: FIRNZAJJ

Reference: Name and Surname – BGSI

If you should have any other inquiries, please contact us on the details below and we will assist you as soon as possible!

biggamesafarisinternational@gmail.com

Helgard Aucamp +27 60 545 8019

Marco Strydom +27 73 086 7083

